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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Caden Clinton1 187
Cypress Academy TX

12.550 12.150 12.90013.450 12.95013.900 77.900
9.000 8.750 8.6009.400 8.9509.550 54.250

Prelims
Finals

132.150Combined Total:

David Shamah2 892
WOGA TX

11.850 13.300 13.40013.650 12.90013.100 78.200
9.150 8.950 9.0008.650 8.4009.600 53.750

Prelims
Finals

131.950Combined Total:

Cole Partridge3 859
USA Gym World UT

13.500 12.250 14.00012.600 12.85011.750 76.950
9.100 8.850 8.9509.250 9.0008.950 54.100

Prelims
Finals

131.050Combined Total:

Alexandru Nitache4 381
GymTek TN

13.650 13.200 15.05012.600 12.80013.200 80.500
9.100 7.600 8.9007.500 8.5008.850 50.450

Prelims
Finals

130.950Combined Total:

Arun Chhetri5 329
Gym Olympica CA

12.550 12.450 12.45013.050 13.25012.550 76.300
9.000 8.650 9.0508.900 8.9009.450 53.950

Prelims
Finals

130.250Combined Total:

Caleb Melton6 78
Apollo VA

12.450 11.450 14.80012.850 12.35013.350 77.250
9.300 8.850 9.1008.700 7.6509.050 52.650

Prelims
Finals

129.900Combined Total:

Joshua Karnes7 495
Lakers PA

12.750 9.950 13.65013.200 13.00012.650 75.200
9.150 8.850 9.1009.100 8.4509.450 54.100

Prelims
Finals

129.300Combined Total:

Emmit Glover8 59
All American UT

11.850 12.500 13.90012.900 12.20012.150 75.500
8.900 8.400 9.0509.100 8.8009.200 53.450

Prelims
Finals

128.950Combined Total:

Danilo Viciana9 156
Cartersville GA

12.700 12.200 13.85011.800 12.15013.000 75.700
9.100 8.000 8.7508.200 8.9009.250 52.200

Prelims
Finals

127.900Combined Total:

Chase Davenport-Mills10 727
Roswell Gym GA

12.750 11.450 13.85012.550 12.35012.900 75.850
8.900 8.400 9.0508.250 8.8008.500 51.900

Prelims
Finals

127.750Combined Total:

Landon Simpson11 165
Centre Elite PA

12.850 12.300 14.75011.200 12.55013.350 77.000
8.700 6.650 9.1508.150 8.6009.300 50.550

Prelims
Finals

127.550Combined Total:

Garrett Schooley12 238
EVO Gym FL

13.200 12.350 13.70012.200 12.40011.650 75.500
8.650 8.700 8.9007.850 9.0508.700 51.850

Prelims
Finals

127.350Combined Total:

Kyle Walchuk13 469
Infinity Gym MI

12.150 13.100 12.30012.600 11.70013.100 74.950
8.550 8.650 8.9007.900 9.3008.850 52.150

Prelims
Finals

127.100Combined Total:
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Kaien Orion14 339
Gym Olympica CA

13.250 12.400 12.90012.600 12.35012.750 76.250
8.750 9.000 8.5009.000 9.0006.300 50.550

Prelims
Finals

126.800Combined Total:

Maxim Bereznev15 925
Zenit Gym GA

12.800 11.750 13.30012.850 12.70012.950 76.350
8.950 7.750 8.7007.450 8.8008.650 50.300

Prelims
Finals

126.650Combined Total:

Alexander Tapanes16 295
Florida GTC

12.500 12.050 12.70012.450 12.90012.600 75.200
8.600 8.900 8.9007.100 8.8509.000 51.350

Prelims
Finals

126.550Combined Total:

Pierce Wolfgang17 529
Liberty Bell PA

13.350 11.550 13.25012.450 12.85012.800 76.250
8.600 7.100 8.8007.750 8.9008.450 49.600

Prelims
Finals

125.850Combined Total:

Will Fleck18 76
Apollo VA

13.250 10.850 13.80012.000 11.60013.000 74.500
8.550 8.200 8.7008.050 8.7008.300 50.500

Prelims
Finals

125.000Combined Total:

David Grossman19 533
Libertyville IL

12.600 11.600 13.60011.950 12.50012.100 74.350
8.700 7.550 8.8007.900 8.4008.700 50.050

Prelims
Finals

124.400Combined Total:

Landon Benas20 275
EnRich TX

12.200 11.900 13.20011.800 11.80012.200 73.100
8.700 7.850 8.7508.100 8.9008.750 51.050

Prelims
Finals

124.150Combined Total:

Robert Noll Jr.21 569
Michigan Elite

12.250 11.750 13.15012.450 12.60012.500 74.700
9.050 7.100 9.0508.450 7.4008.300 49.350

Prelims
Finals

124.050Combined Total:

Jared Fry22 829
Texas Elite

11.950 9.600 13.45011.950 13.10011.850 71.900
8.500 8.250 9.1508.400 8.6508.800 51.750

Prelims
Finals

123.650Combined Total:

Gavin Zborowski23 21
5280 Gym CO

12.300 10.400 13.70011.850 12.35011.300 71.900
8.650 8.350 8.8508.600 9.0508.200 51.700

Prelims
Finals

123.600Combined Total:

Brendan Strom24 344
Gym Olympica CA

12.650 10.850 12.80011.900 11.50013.300 73.000
8.700 7.200 9.1007.150 8.9009.250 50.300

Prelims
Finals

123.300Combined Total:

Jaden Blank25 231
EVO Gym FL

11.850 12.350 12.95012.150 12.40012.650 74.350
8.300 7.450 8.2507.150 8.1008.400 47.650

Prelims
Finals

122.000Combined Total:

Ricken Matsuzawa26 61
All American UT

11.800 9.800 12.75012.800 11.55012.500 71.200
8.150 7.450 8.8007.850 7.8008.800 48.850

Prelims
Finals

120.050Combined Total:
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Ryan Crockett27 249
Elevate CA

11.850 12.250 13.00011.800 10.50012.150 71.550
7.800 7.450 8.8507.800 7.5008.450 47.850

Prelims
Finals

119.400Combined Total:

Tucker Yasunaga28 167
Champaign Gym IL

11.700 10.700 13.05010.950 12.60012.300 71.300
7.700 6.950 9.2508.000 6.0508.350 46.300

Prelims
Finals

117.600Combined Total:

Anthony Koppie29 730
Roswell Gym GA

12.150 10.500 14.00011.450 13.00012.000 73.100
8.250 0.000 8.9508.050 7.6508.600 41.500

Prelims
Finals

114.600Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Alexandru Nitache1 381 GymTek TN 22.75013.650 9.100
Cole Partridge2 859 USA Gym World UT 22.60013.500 9.100
Kaien Orion3 339 Gym Olympica CA 22.00013.250 8.750
Pierce Wolfgang4 529 Liberty Bell PA 21.95013.350 8.600
Joshua Karnes5 495 Lakers PA 21.90012.750 9.150
Garrett Schooley6 238 EVO Gym FL 21.85013.200 8.650
Will Fleck7 76 Apollo VA 21.800T 13.250 8.550
Danilo Viciana7 156 Cartersville GA 21.800T 12.700 9.100
Caleb Melton9 78 Apollo VA 21.750T 12.450 9.300
Maxim Bereznev9 925 Zenit Gym GA 21.750T 12.800 8.950
Chase Davenport-Mills11 727 Roswell Gym GA 21.65012.750 8.900
Landon Simpson12 165 Centre Elite PA 21.550T 12.850 8.700
Caden Clinton12 187 Cypress Academy TX 21.550T 12.550 9.000
Arun Chhetri12 329 Gym Olympica CA 21.550T 12.550 9.000
Brendan Strom15 344 Gym Olympica CA 21.35012.650 8.700
David Grossman16 533 Libertyville IL 21.300T 12.600 8.700
Robert Noll Jr.16 569 Michigan Elite 21.300T 12.250 9.050
Alexander Tapanes18 295 Florida GTC 21.10012.500 8.600
David Shamah19 892 WOGA TX 21.00011.850 9.150
Gavin Zborowski20 21 5280 Gym CO 20.95012.300 8.650
Landon Benas21 275 EnRich TX 20.90012.200 8.700
Emmit Glover22 59 All American UT 20.75011.850 8.900
Kyle Walchuk23 469 Infinity Gym MI 20.70012.150 8.550
Jared Fry24 829 Texas Elite 20.45011.950 8.500
Anthony Koppie25 730 Roswell Gym GA 20.40012.150 8.250
Jaden Blank26 231 EVO Gym FL 20.15011.850 8.300
Ricken Matsuzawa27 61 All American UT 19.95011.800 8.150
Ryan Crockett28 249 Elevate CA 19.65011.850 7.800
Tucker Yasunaga29 167 Champaign Gym IL 19.40011.700 7.700
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

David Shamah1 892 WOGA TX 22.25013.300 8.950
Kyle Walchuk2 469 Infinity Gym MI 21.75013.100 8.650
Kaien Orion3 339 Gym Olympica CA 21.40012.400 9.000
Cole Partridge4 859 USA Gym World UT 21.100T 12.250 8.850
Arun Chhetri4 329 Gym Olympica CA 21.100T 12.450 8.650
Garrett Schooley6 238 EVO Gym FL 21.05012.350 8.700
Alexander Tapanes7 295 Florida GTC 20.95012.050 8.900
Emmit Glover8 59 All American UT 20.900T 12.500 8.400
Caden Clinton8 187 Cypress Academy TX 20.900T 12.150 8.750
Alexandru Nitache10 381 GymTek TN 20.80013.200 7.600
Caleb Melton11 78 Apollo VA 20.30011.450 8.850
Danilo Viciana12 156 Cartersville GA 20.20012.200 8.000
Chase Davenport-Mills13 727 Roswell Gym GA 19.85011.450 8.400
Jaden Blank14 231 EVO Gym FL 19.80012.350 7.450
Landon Benas15 275 EnRich TX 19.75011.900 7.850
Ryan Crockett16 249 Elevate CA 19.70012.250 7.450
Maxim Bereznev17 925 Zenit Gym GA 19.50011.750 7.750
David Grossman18 533 Libertyville IL 19.15011.600 7.550
Will Fleck19 76 Apollo VA 19.05010.850 8.200
Landon Simpson20 165 Centre Elite PA 18.95012.300 6.650
Robert Noll Jr.21 569 Michigan Elite 18.85011.750 7.100
Joshua Karnes22 495 Lakers PA 18.8009.950 8.850
Gavin Zborowski23 21 5280 Gym CO 18.75010.400 8.350
Pierce Wolfgang24 529 Liberty Bell PA 18.65011.550 7.100
Brendan Strom25 344 Gym Olympica CA 18.05010.850 7.200
Jared Fry26 829 Texas Elite 17.8509.600 8.250
Tucker Yasunaga27 167 Champaign Gym IL 17.65010.700 6.950
Ricken Matsuzawa28 61 All American UT 17.2509.800 7.450
Anthony Koppie29 730 Roswell Gym GA 10.50010.500 0.000
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Caden Clinton1 187 Cypress Academy TX 22.85013.450 9.400
Joshua Karnes2 495 Lakers PA 22.300T 13.200 9.100
David Shamah2 892 WOGA TX 22.300T 13.650 8.650
Emmit Glover4 59 All American UT 22.00012.900 9.100
Arun Chhetri5 329 Gym Olympica CA 21.95013.050 8.900
Cole Partridge6 859 USA Gym World UT 21.85012.600 9.250
Kaien Orion7 339 Gym Olympica CA 21.60012.600 9.000
Caleb Melton8 78 Apollo VA 21.55012.850 8.700
Robert Noll Jr.9 569 Michigan Elite 20.90012.450 8.450
Chase Davenport-Mills10 727 Roswell Gym GA 20.80012.550 8.250
Ricken Matsuzawa11 61 All American UT 20.65012.800 7.850
Kyle Walchuk12 469 Infinity Gym MI 20.50012.600 7.900
Gavin Zborowski13 21 5280 Gym CO 20.45011.850 8.600
Jared Fry14 829 Texas Elite 20.35011.950 8.400
Maxim Bereznev15 925 Zenit Gym GA 20.30012.850 7.450
Pierce Wolfgang16 529 Liberty Bell PA 20.20012.450 7.750
Alexandru Nitache17 381 GymTek TN 20.10012.600 7.500
Will Fleck18 76 Apollo VA 20.050T 12.000 8.050
Garrett Schooley18 238 EVO Gym FL 20.050T 12.200 7.850
Danilo Viciana20 156 Cartersville GA 20.00011.800 8.200
Landon Benas21 275 EnRich TX 19.90011.800 8.100
David Grossman22 533 Libertyville IL 19.85011.950 7.900
Ryan Crockett23 249 Elevate CA 19.60011.800 7.800
Alexander Tapanes24 295 Florida GTC 19.55012.450 7.100
Anthony Koppie25 730 Roswell Gym GA 19.50011.450 8.050
Landon Simpson26 165 Centre Elite PA 19.35011.200 8.150
Jaden Blank27 231 EVO Gym FL 19.30012.150 7.150
Brendan Strom28 344 Gym Olympica CA 19.05011.900 7.150
Tucker Yasunaga29 167 Champaign Gym IL 18.95010.950 8.000
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Alexandru Nitache1 381 GymTek TN 23.95015.050 8.900
Caleb Melton2 78 Apollo VA 23.900T 14.800 9.100
Landon Simpson2 165 Centre Elite PA 23.900T 14.750 9.150
Emmit Glover4 59 All American UT 22.950T 13.900 9.050
Anthony Koppie4 730 Roswell Gym GA 22.950T 14.000 8.950
Cole Partridge4 859 USA Gym World UT 22.950T 14.000 8.950
Chase Davenport-Mills7 727 Roswell Gym GA 22.90013.850 9.050
Joshua Karnes8 495 Lakers PA 22.75013.650 9.100
Danilo Viciana9 156 Cartersville GA 22.600T 13.850 8.750
Garrett Schooley9 238 EVO Gym FL 22.600T 13.700 8.900
Jared Fry9 829 Texas Elite 22.600T 13.450 9.150
Gavin Zborowski12 21 5280 Gym CO 22.55013.700 8.850
Will Fleck13 76 Apollo VA 22.50013.800 8.700
David Grossman14 533 Libertyville IL 22.400T 13.600 8.800
David Shamah14 892 WOGA TX 22.400T 13.400 9.000
Tucker Yasunaga16 167 Champaign Gym IL 22.30013.050 9.250
Robert Noll Jr.17 569 Michigan Elite 22.20013.150 9.050
Pierce Wolfgang18 529 Liberty Bell PA 22.05013.250 8.800
Maxim Bereznev19 925 Zenit Gym GA 22.00013.300 8.700
Landon Benas20 275 EnRich TX 21.95013.200 8.750
Brendan Strom21 344 Gym Olympica CA 21.90012.800 9.100
Ryan Crockett22 249 Elevate CA 21.85013.000 8.850
Alexander Tapanes23 295 Florida GTC 21.60012.700 8.900
Ricken Matsuzawa24 61 All American UT 21.55012.750 8.800
Caden Clinton25 187 Cypress Academy TX 21.500T 12.900 8.600
Arun Chhetri25 329 Gym Olympica CA 21.500T 12.450 9.050
Kaien Orion27 339 Gym Olympica CA 21.40012.900 8.500
Jaden Blank28 231 EVO Gym FL 21.200T 12.950 8.250
Kyle Walchuk28 469 Infinity Gym MI 21.200T 12.300 8.900
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Caden Clinton1 187 Cypress Academy TX 23.45013.900 9.550
David Shamah2 892 WOGA TX 22.70013.100 9.600
Landon Simpson3 165 Centre Elite PA 22.65013.350 9.300
Brendan Strom4 344 Gym Olympica CA 22.55013.300 9.250
Caleb Melton5 78 Apollo VA 22.40013.350 9.050
Danilo Viciana6 156 Cartersville GA 22.25013.000 9.250
Joshua Karnes7 495 Lakers PA 22.10012.650 9.450
Alexandru Nitache8 381 GymTek TN 22.05013.200 8.850
Arun Chhetri9 329 Gym Olympica CA 22.00012.550 9.450
Kyle Walchuk10 469 Infinity Gym MI 21.95013.100 8.850
Alexander Tapanes11 295 Florida GTC 21.600T 12.600 9.000
Maxim Bereznev11 925 Zenit Gym GA 21.600T 12.950 8.650
Chase Davenport-Mills13 727 Roswell Gym GA 21.40012.900 8.500
Emmit Glover14 59 All American UT 21.35012.150 9.200
Ricken Matsuzawa15 61 All American UT 21.300T 12.500 8.800
Will Fleck15 76 Apollo VA 21.300T 13.000 8.300
Pierce Wolfgang17 529 Liberty Bell PA 21.25012.800 8.450
Jaden Blank18 231 EVO Gym FL 21.05012.650 8.400
Landon Benas19 275 EnRich TX 20.95012.200 8.750
David Grossman20 533 Libertyville IL 20.800T 12.100 8.700
Robert Noll Jr.20 569 Michigan Elite 20.800T 12.500 8.300
Cole Partridge22 859 USA Gym World UT 20.70011.750 8.950
Tucker Yasunaga23 167 Champaign Gym IL 20.650T 12.300 8.350
Jared Fry23 829 Texas Elite 20.650T 11.850 8.800
Anthony Koppie25 730 Roswell Gym GA 20.600T 12.000 8.600
Ryan Crockett25 249 Elevate CA 20.600T 12.150 8.450
Garrett Schooley27 238 EVO Gym FL 20.35011.650 8.700
Gavin Zborowski28 21 5280 Gym CO 19.50011.300 8.200
Kaien Orion29 339 Gym Olympica CA 19.05012.750 6.300
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Arun Chhetri1 329 Gym Olympica CA 22.15013.250 8.900
Caden Clinton2 187 Cypress Academy TX 21.90012.950 8.950
Cole Partridge3 859 USA Gym World UT 21.85012.850 9.000
Alexander Tapanes4 295 Florida GTC 21.750T 12.900 8.850
Pierce Wolfgang4 529 Liberty Bell PA 21.750T 12.850 8.900
Jared Fry4 829 Texas Elite 21.750T 13.100 8.650
Maxim Bereznev7 925 Zenit Gym GA 21.50012.700 8.800
Garrett Schooley8 238 EVO Gym FL 21.450T 12.400 9.050
Joshua Karnes8 495 Lakers PA 21.450T 13.000 8.450
Gavin Zborowski10 21 5280 Gym CO 21.40012.350 9.050
Kaien Orion11 339 Gym Olympica CA 21.35012.350 9.000
Alexandru Nitache12 381 GymTek TN 21.300T 12.800 8.500
David Shamah12 892 WOGA TX 21.300T 12.900 8.400
Landon Simpson14 165 Centre Elite PA 21.150T 12.550 8.600
Chase Davenport-Mills14 727 Roswell Gym GA 21.150T 12.350 8.800
Danilo Viciana16 156 Cartersville GA 21.05012.150 8.900
Emmit Glover17 59 All American UT 21.000T 12.200 8.800
Kyle Walchuk17 469 Infinity Gym MI 21.000T 11.700 9.300
David Grossman19 533 Libertyville IL 20.90012.500 8.400
Landon Benas20 275 EnRich TX 20.70011.800 8.900
Anthony Koppie21 730 Roswell Gym GA 20.65013.000 7.650
Jaden Blank22 231 EVO Gym FL 20.50012.400 8.100
Brendan Strom23 344 Gym Olympica CA 20.40011.500 8.900
Will Fleck24 76 Apollo VA 20.30011.600 8.700
Caleb Melton25 78 Apollo VA 20.000T 12.350 7.650
Robert Noll Jr.25 569 Michigan Elite 20.000T 12.600 7.400
Ricken Matsuzawa27 61 All American UT 19.35011.550 7.800
Tucker Yasunaga28 167 Champaign Gym IL 18.65012.600 6.050
Ryan Crockett29 249 Elevate CA 18.00010.500 7.500
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